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Eunice Baseball 2024
Day Date Opponent Team| Place Time
Fri-Sat March 1-2 Hobbs JV Tournament V(3) Hobbs T8D
Friday March 8 Alpine {TX) JATAAY Eunice 4:30 & 6:30
Monday March 11 Lovington W (2) Lovington 4:30 & 6:30
Tuesday March 12 NMMI v/IvV Roswell 4:00 & 6:00
Saturday March 16 Kermit (TX) Vv Eunice 2:00
Monday March 18 Lamesa (TX} wiv Lamesa, TX 3:30 & 6:00 {MT)
Th-F-$ March 21,22,23 Cardinal Classic Var (3) Eunice TBD
Eunice, Texico, Jal, El Paso Da Vinci
Portales, Hobbs JV, Gateway Christian, Santa Rosa
Monday March 25 Portales WV (2) Portales 4:00 & 6:00
Tuesday March 26 Denver City {TX) V/Iv Denver City 3:30 & 5:30 (MT)
Th-F-§ March 28,29,30 NMMI Colt Classic V(3) Roswell TBD
Tuesday April 2 Carlsbad "C" v (2) Eunice 4:30 8 6:30
Saturday April 6 Midiand Trinity v{2) Eunice 11:00 & 1:00
Tuesday April 9 Midland Trinity N Midland, TX 5:00 (MT)
Thursday April 11 Lovington ViV Eunice 4:3086:30
Saturday April 13 Wink (TX) V(2) Wink, TX 1:00 & 3:00
Monday April 15 Portales N Eunice 4:30 & 6:30
Thursday April 18 Hobbs "C" v Eunice 5:00
Friday April 19 Carisbad "C" W (2} Carlsbad 4:30 & 6:30
Saturday April 20 Jal Vv (2) Jal 1:00 & 3:00
Tuesday April 23 Loving v/iv Loving 4:30 & 6:30
Friday April 26 Denver City {TX) v/iv Eunice 4:30 & 6:30
Monday April 29 Texico V(2) Eunice 4:00 & 6:00
Tuesday April 30 Jal ViV Eunice 4:30 &6:30
Saturday May 4 Loving V{2) Eunice 11:00 & 1:00
Wednesday May 8 First Round Playoff TBD TBD
Th-F-§ May 16-18 State Tournament Albuquerque T8D
Team Listed First Plays First
* Denotes District Games: Varsity Plays First
Head Coach: ITerr Almager
Assistant Coaches: Brandon Boone, Alfonso Zamora, Brett Hobbs
Superintendent:IDwain Haynes
Principal: Tracy Davis
Athletic Director: Robbie Robinson




